14083 - Finn BlackBlade™ (S) Ash Wood

A handmade solid, full tang knife designed to fit in your pocket or
backpack on your next hike. With an ergonomically unique handle
made of bright ash wood from European FSC® certified forests and a
black knife blade made of recycled Swedish stainless steel, the knife
is always ready to perform. Whether it’s on foot uphill or by the
campfire, Morakniv Finn is always close at hand.

The ergonomic handle made of carefully selected ash wood has a
finger guard, and a 2.0 mm thick, black blade made of recycled
Swedish stainless steel, which provides both strength and stability in
every cut. The black PC-coating creates a balanced contrast between
the bright ash wood and the shiny edge of the blade. The vegetable
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Blade Material:

tanned leather sheath protects the sharp edge from surfaces that can

make the knife dull. Finn is also compatible with the accessory
Morakniv Dangler 10 with Button, which enables you to attach the
knife to your belt.
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Base information

14083

189 mm

87 mm

2 mm

197 mm

46 mm

31 mm

0.124 kg
0.224 kg
Recycled Swedish
Stainless Steel

Grip Material: Ash Wood
Grip Colour: Natural
Sheath Type: Leather Sheath
Sheath Colour: Black
Statistical No: 82119200
Country of Origin: Sweden
Lead time: 12 Days
Primary Packaging

Name: Box
Amount: 1
Peggable: Yes
Width: 70 mm
Height: 49 mm
Length: 260 mm
Volume: 0.00089 m3
Weight: 0.195 kg
EAN: 7391846027133
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Secondary Packaging

Cardboard Box
4

290 mm

59 mm

311 mm

0.00532 m3
0.895 kg
7391846027140

MORAKNIL/



