14083 - Finn BlackBlade™ (S) Ash Wood

A handmade solid, full tang knife designed to fit in your pocket or backpack on your next hike. With an ergonomically unique handle made of bright ash wood from European FSC® certified forests and a black knife blade made of recycled Swedish stainless steel, the knife is always ready to perform. Whether it's on foot uphill or by the campfire, Morakniv Finn is always close at hand.

The ergonomic handle made of carefully selected ash wood has a finger guard, and a 2.0 mm thick, black blade made of recycled Swedish stainless steel, which provides both strength and stability in every cut. The black PC-coating creates a balanced contrast between the bright ash wood and the shiny edge of the blade. The vegetable tanned leather sheath protects the sharp edge from surfaces that can make the knife dull. Finn is also compatible with the accessory Morakniv Dangler 10 with Button, which enables you to attach the knife to your belt.

Product Images



Base information

Item Number:	14083
Knife Length:	189 mm
Blade Length:	87 mm
Blade Thickness:	2 mm
Product Length:	197 mm
Product Width:	46 mm
Product Height:	31 mm
Net Weight:	0.124 kg
Gross Weight:	0.224 kg
Blade Material:	Recycled Swedish
Diade Material:	necycled Swedish
biade Material:	Stainless Steel
Grip Material:	•
	Stainless Steel
Grip Material:	Stainless Steel Ash Wood
Grip Material: Grip Colour:	Stainless Steel Ash Wood Natural
Grip Material: Grip Colour: Sheath Type:	Stainless Steel Ash Wood Natural Leather Sheath
Grip Material: Grip Colour: Sheath Type: Sheath Colour:	Stainless Steel Ash Wood Natural Leather Sheath Black
Grip Material: Grip Colour: Sheath Type: Sheath Colour: Statistical No:	Stainless Steel Ash Wood Natural Leather Sheath Black 82119200

Primary Packaging

Name:	-0
Amount:	1
Peggable:	Yes
Width: 70	mm
Height: 49	mm
Length: 260	mm
Volume: 0.00089	m³
Weight: 0.195	kg
EAN: 7391846027	133

Secondary Packaging

Name:	Cardboard Box
Amount:	4
Width:	290 mm
Height:	59 mm
Length:	311 mm
Volume:	0.00532 m ³
Weight:	0.895 kg
EAN:	7391846027140



